
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

No. 

90 

73 

33 

11 

21 

4 

69 

133 

47 

06 

72 

31 

44 

58 

22 

50 

63 

74 

30 

36 

20 

77 

151 

501 

0 

Name 

Trevor McCallion 

Michael Ross 

Alex Bachoura 

Gale Corley 

Alex Alexander 

Gregory C Porter 

Tyler Quance 

Alan Stubblefield 

Andrea Bottini 

Conner Kelleher 

Justin Crickenberger 

Christopher Shaffer 

Ben Rail (Teen SM) 

Vinnie Baratta 

Tyler Gardner 

Mark Curlee 

Michael Porter 

Steve Locke 

Brian Zurek 

Ed Estes 

Sally Landon 

Taylor Hagler 

David Johnson 

Cole Witham 

Carter White 

Class 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Laps 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

3 

Diff 

3.469 

7.190 

7.605 

7.623 

11.948 

16.418 

17.720 

26.033 

36.697 

38.623 

39.343 

40.037 

49.935 

50.686 

59.063 

59.166 

1:00.104 

1:01.452 

1:04.500 

1:06.837 

1:32.398 

1:56.593 

2:34.451 

2 Laps 

Total Tm 

15:18.792 

15:22.261 

15:25.982 

15:26.397 

15:26.415 

15:30.740 

15:35.210 

15:36.512 

15:44.825 

15:55.489 

15:57.415 

15:58.135 

15:58.829 

16:08.727 

16:09.478 

16:17.855 

16:17.958 

16:18.896 

16:20.244 

16:23.292 

16:25.629 

16:51.190 

17:15.385 

17:53.243 

11:01.228 

Best Tm 

2:19.072 

2:20.033 

2:20.920 

2:20.561 

2:20.560 

2:20.002 

2:22.450 

2:22.287 

2:23.875 

2:25.938 

2:25.786 

2:25.640 

2:25.055 

2:26.243 

2:26.481 

2:29.236 

2:28.625 

2:29.136 

2:28.797 

2:29.390 

2:29.125 

2:34.810 

2:35.235 

2:40.777 

2:24.906 

M a k e / M o d e l  

M a z d a  M i a t a  

M a z d a  M i a t a  

M a z d a  M i a t a  

M a z d a  M i a t a  

M a z d a  M i a t a  

M a z d a  M i a t a  

M a z d a  M i a t a  

M a z d a  M i a t a  

M a z d a  M i a t a  

M a z d a  M i a t a  

M a z d a  M i a t a  

M a z d a  M i a t a  

M a z d a  M i a t a  

M a z d a  M i a t a  

M a z d a  M i a t a  

m a z d a  m i a t a  

M a z d a  M i a t a  

M a z d a  M i a t a  

m a z d a  m i a t a  

M a z d a  M i a t a  

M a z d a  M i a t a  

M a z d a  M i a t a  

M a z d a  M i a t a  

M a z d a  M i a t a  

M A Z D A  M ia t a  

Member # 

120519 

143044 

151364 

125113 

169786 

176228 

160377 

160473 

154848 

143235 

161707 

165742 

176328 

176591 

155746 

183379 

123282 

171646 

173681 

116876 

168069 

185965 

149049 

173195 

176620 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 1/27/2018 4:34:08 PM 

Regional Director - Will Faules 

Chief of  Timing & Scoring - Cheryl Patterson 

Event Manager - Adrian Carpenter 

Chief Instructor - Scott Adams 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Texas 

Margin of Victory 

3.469 

Avg. Speed 

46.626 

Best Lap Tm 

2:19.072 

Best Speed 

61.608 

Best Lap by 

90 - Trevor McCallion 

 

NASA Texas Season Opener 

Cyclone (SM) 

Race 2 

Race started at 16:13:28 

MSR Houston 2.380 miles 

1/27/2018 15:50 


